
RESOLUTION # 7-2024-7 

SETTING DATES OF REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS 

 

RESOLVED that regular meetings of the Board of Trustees of the Incorporated Village of WEST 

HAMPTON DUNES shall be held at 906 Dune Road, West Hampton Dunes, unless otherwise rescheduled, 

as follows: 

Friday July 19 7:30 PM Public Meeting 

Friday August 16 6:30 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday September 12 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday October 17 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday November 14 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday December 12 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday January 9 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday February 13 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday March 13 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday April 10 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday May 8 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday June 12 6:30 PM Public Meeting 

Thursday July 7 6:00 PM Public Meeting 

 

 


